KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-9551
2013-9550
2013-9549
2013-9548
2013-9547
2013-9546
2013-9545
2013-9544
2013-9543
2013-9542
2013-9541
2013-9540
2013-9539
2013-9538
2013-9537
2013-9536
2013-9535
2013-9534
2013-9533
2013-9532
2013-9531
2013-9530
2013-9529
2013-9528
2013-9527
2013-9526
2013-9525
2013-9524
2013-9523
2013-9522
2013-9521
2013-9520
2013-9519
2013-9518
2013-9517
2013-9516
2013-9515
2013-9514
2013-9513
2013-9512
2013-9511
2013-9510
2013-9509
2013-9508
2013-9507
2013-9506
2013-9505
2013-9504

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/30/13 23:4823:48:43
04/30/13 23:4423:44:09
04/30/13 23:4223:42:21
04/30/13 22:4622:46:07
04/30/13 22:4622:46:23
04/30/13 22:1622:16:04
04/30/13 21:5721:57:10
04/30/13 21:5221:52:40
04/30/13 21:4221:42:24
04/30/13 21:4121:41:32
04/30/13 21:3321:33:54
04/30/13 21:3121:31:48
04/30/13 21:2121:21:19
04/30/13 21:2221:22:46
04/30/13 21:1321:13:55
04/30/13 20:5520:55:01
04/30/13 20:5320:53:15
04/30/13 20:5120:51:14
04/30/13 20:4620:46:32
04/30/13 20:3020:30:26
04/30/13 20:1820:18:31
04/30/13 20:1520:15:09
04/30/13 20:0820:08:49
04/30/13 20:0120:01:04
04/30/13 20:0020:00:30
04/30/13 19:5319:53:10
04/30/13 19:4419:44:16
04/30/13 19:4319:43:30
04/30/13 19:3119:31:04
04/30/13 19:1519:15:04
04/30/13 19:0619:06:45
04/30/13 18:2318:23:42
04/30/13 18:1118:11:29
04/30/13 17:5717:57:41
04/30/13 17:5017:50:29
04/30/13 17:4317:43:21
04/30/13 17:4217:42:56
04/30/13 17:3717:37:02
04/30/13 17:2817:28:19
04/30/13 17:1317:13:48
04/30/13 16:5716:57:47
04/30/13 16:5216:52:02
04/30/13 16:4816:48:43
04/30/13 16:4616:46:26
04/30/13 16:3916:39:32
04/30/13 16:2816:28:13
04/30/13 16:2016:20:45
04/30/13 16:1816:18:41

MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
128
LT141
38
172
38

38

38
128
128
172
38

38
128
38

38

38
LT141
198
38
208
128
208
38

38
128
128
38

38

38

38

38
128
128
38

38

38
128
38

38

38
128
38
128
128
38

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

81 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

24 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

TERRI'S DELI

48 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ E ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

51 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

33 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

DOLLAR GENERAL

133 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

133 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
149 O NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

BEGNAL MOTORS

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
HENRY STREET @ OAK STREET, KINGSTON
SEA DELI

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

226 LUCAS AVE, KINGSTON
BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK
MONROE,MARGO

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

27 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

63 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

32 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

139 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

75 GERMAN STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGS...
154 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ABEEL STREET @ HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
MID HUDSON HEALTH SERVICE-FAMILY PRACTIC...
67 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
SZYMANSKI,WILLIAM RESIDENCE

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

375 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

702 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

Page 1

Signal/Individual
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FIGHT 09

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

DISPUTE 27D

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM- PANIC 74P

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1

TOT

H1

R7

H1

FD

TI

H1

H2

H1

py)

H1

R7

FD

R7
AL-U

AL-E

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2013-9503
2013-9502
2013-9501
2013-9500
2013-9499
2013-9498
2013-9497
2013-9496
2013-9495
2013-9494
2013-9493
2013-9492
2013-9491
2013-9490
2013-9489
2013-9488
2013-9487
2013-9486
2013-9485
2013-9484
2013-9483
2013-9482
2013-9481
2013-9480
2013-9479
2013-9478
2013-9477
2013-9476
2013-9475
2013-9474
2013-9473
2013-9472
2013-9471
2013-9470
2013-9469
2013-9468
2013-9467
2013-9466
2013-9465
2013-9464
2013-9463
2013-9462
2013-9461
2013-9460
2013-9459
2013-9458
2013-9457
2013-9456

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/30/13 16:1416:14:41
04/30/13 16:0816:08:03
04/30/13 16:0816:08:15
04/30/13 15:0515:05:53
04/30/13 15:0215:02:44
04/30/13 14:4814:48:50
04/30/13 14:4114:41:08
04/30/13 14:3914:39:48
04/30/13 14:3514:35:10
04/30/13 14:2914:29:00
04/30/13 14:2114:21:00
04/30/13 14:1614:16:46
04/30/13 14:0614:06:46
04/30/13 14:0514:05:50
04/30/13 13:5913:59:18
04/30/13 13:5813:58:50
04/30/13 13:5213:52:49
04/30/13 13:4313:43:32
04/30/13 13:3613:36:54
04/30/13 13:2813:28:45
04/30/13 13:2813:28:30
04/30/13 13:1513:15:41
04/30/13 13:1413:14:38
04/30/13 12:2412:24:39
04/30/13 12:2212:22:26
04/30/13 12:0212:02:13
04/30/13 11:5011:50:18
04/30/13 11:2811:28:29
04/30/13 10:3210:32:21
04/30/13 10:5410:54:10
04/30/13 10:3410:34:55
04/30/13 10:3010:30:22
04/30/13 10:2510:25:22
04/30/13 10:2110:21:41
04/30/13 09:3809:38:50
04/30/13 09:2309:23:53
04/30/13 09:2209:22:01
04/30/13 09:0709:07:50
04/30/13 08:5908:59:48
04/30/13 08:4308:43:45
04/30/13 08:4108:41:04
04/30/13 08:2108:21:44
04/30/13 08:1408:14:04
04/30/13 08:0308:03:59
04/30/13 07:4407:44:13
04/30/13 07:2107:21:54
04/30/13 06:0406:04:47
04/30/13 04:4004:40:25

38
128
38

38

38

11
KMCG
LT132
S145
KMCG
11

11

11

11
S140
11
S145
11

11
KMCG
11
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
KMCG
137
S145
S145
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
137
KMCG
LT132
MWINNE
200

Location/Address

NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY
RHINEBECK SAVINGS

MID HUDSON HEALTH SERVICE-FAMILY PRACTIC...
UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

BRIGHAM APARTMENT COMPLEX
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON

49 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

24 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK
GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

79 GERMAN STREET, KINGSTON

344 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

QUARRIES

27 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

49 TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON

79 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

GARDEN PLAZA HOTEL

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)
84 GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

YMCA

GAGE STREET @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGSTON
US POST OFFICE

PEARL STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

84 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

73 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
FIELD COURT, KINGSTON

SALVATION ARMY

WINCHELL AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON CITY COURT

LEAHY'S FUNERAL HOME

CLINTON AVENUE @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
22 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
47 MANOR PLACE, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

REIS INSURANCE

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

, LAKE KATRINE

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

Page 2

Signal/Individual
CHECK WELFARE 111

REPOSSESSION 93
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT ARREST 81A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27

UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
HARASSMENT 27

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

FIGHT 09
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM- PANIC 74P

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

|

A
FD
FD
FD
H1

NR
H2
H1
H1

NR
H1

TI
AL-M
H1

WT

TI

WT

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section

2013-9455 04/30/13 04:0904:09:45 200 GALLO MEMORIAL PARK PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R... H1 Call for Service
2013-9454 04/30/13 03:4403:44:17 MWINNE 203 FAIR ST, KINGSTON TRESPASS 61 Call for Service
2013-9453 04/30/13 03:1503:15:47 MWINNE FORSYTH PARK PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R... Call for Service
2013-9452 04/30/13 02:2202:22:53 MWINNE LOUGHRAN PARK PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R... Call for Service
2013-9451 04/30/13 01:3601:36:08 MWINNE BROADWAY @ THOMAS ST, KINGSTON MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... TI Call for Service
2013-9450 04/30/13 01:3101:31:53 MWINNE UPTOWN AREA FOOT PATROL 68A Call for Service
2013-9449 04/30/13 01:2301:23:49 MWINNE ROOSEVELT PARK PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R... Call for Service
2013-9448 04/30/13 01:0701:07:35 MWINNE BARMANN PARK PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R... Call for Service
2013-9447 04/30/13 01:0601:06:11 MWINNE ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING... FOOT PATROL 68A Call for Service
2013-9446 04/30/13 00:4000:40:41 MWINNE 18 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R Call for Service
2013-9445 04/30/13 00:3700:37:50 MWINNE 132 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45 Call for Service
2013-9444 04/30/13 00:2000:20:04 MWINNE ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... Call for Service
2013-9443 04/30/13 00:0800:08:44 MWINNE 216 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78 Call for Service

Total Hits: 109
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